Table 1. Estimated parameters for the risk model of parasitism in C. redtenbacheri. 
	Parameter
	Independent Variable 
	df
	Estimated parameter
	Standard error
	Wald’s 

Chi2
	Pr > Chi2

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	Intercept
	1
	-2,3767
	0,2652
	80,3241
	<.0001

	
	Weight (p)
	1
	-4,133
	0,7661
	29,1017
	<.0001

	
	Ventral (V)
	1
	1,7207
	0,2899
	35,2319
	<.0001

	
	Lateral (L)
	1
	2,1122
	0,2837
	55,4331
	<.0001


